380
FERNET PASSION

FERNET AMARO, SCOTCH WHISKY, PASSION FRUIT JUICE,
LIME JUICE, EGG WHITE

*PRICE ARE EXCLUDE VAT 7%
AND SERVICE CHARGE 10%







380
PRIMROSE

VODKA INFUSED ROSE PETAL, CINZANO ROSSO,
ROSE SYRUP, LIME JUICE, EGG WHITE

380
EVERGREEN

VODKA, MALIBU, SENCHA TEA, MATCHA SYRUP,
CITRIC SOLUTION

380
TROPICAL THYME

GIN INFUSED THYME, RASPBERRY, ORANGE JUICE,
LIME JUICE, SPARKLING WINE

480
VIOLET FLORAISON

G'VINE FLORAISON, FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC,

VIOLET AIRFOAM

CANADIAN & IRISH WHISKEY

CANADIAN CLUB 200
JOHN JAMESON 200

JAPANESE WHISKY

SUNTORY KAKUBIN 200
THE KYOTO AKA-OBI 320
THE KYOTO MURASAKI-OBI MALT 640

AMERICAN WHISKEY

JIM BEAM 200
SOUTHERN COMFORT 200
JACK DANIELS 220
MAKER MARK 320
REBEL YELL RYE 320
MICHTER’S BOURBON 400
MICHTER’S STRAIGHT RYE 400

BRANDY & COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

ST.REMY V.S.O.P. 200
MARTELL V.S.O.P. 440
MARTELL CORDON BLEU 990
CHATEAU DE LAUBADE V.S.O.P. 480
CHATEAU DE LAUBADE X.O. 1,100
HENNESSY V.S.O.P. 480
HENNESSY X.O. 1,350
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P. 480
REMY MARTIN X.O. 1,350

WS,

*PRICE ARE EXCLUDE VAT 7%
AND SERVICE CHARGE 10%



DIGESTIF

SAMBUCA 200
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO 200
MALIBU 200
STREGA AMARETTO 200
LUXARDO FERNET AMARO 220
AMARO MONTENEGRO 220
JAGERMEISTER 220
BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM 220
MIDORI MELON 220
COINTREAU 220
MR.BLACK COFFEE 300
GALLIANO VANILLA 300
CHERRY HEERING 300
MASSENEZ VIEUX CALVADOS 340
BENEDICTINE D.O.M. 340
DRAMBUIE 340
CHAMBORD 380
BEER 420 440
SINGHA 120 GUMWEED APPLE OF SOMEONE’S EYE
HEINEKEN 120
ASAHI 120
BEACH BOYS GOLDEN ALE 240
MAISEL'S WEISSE DUNKEL 320
CREYENTE MEZCAL, YUZU, ALMOND SYRUP, MICHTER’S BOURBON, CALVADOS, APPLE JUICE,
LIME JUICE, TONIC WATER ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, LIME JUICE, AROMATIC BITTER
SOFT DRINK
COKE 100
COKE ZERO 100
GINGER ALE 100
SODA WATER 100
SPRITE 100
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC 150
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC 150
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC 150
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC 150

MINERAL WATER

EVIAN 330 ML. 150
EVIAN 750 ML. 200
SAN PELLEGRINO 500 ML. 180

SAN PELLEGRINO 750 ML. 250
*PRICE ARE EXCLUDE VAT 7%

AND SERVICE CHARGE 10%




a:‘m .

380
PENICILLIN CURE

SCOTCH WHISKY, BOURBON INFUSED CINNAMON & CLOVE,
GINGER, ORANGE, MAPLE SYRUP, LIME JUICE




APERITIF

PERNOD 200
RICARD 200
PIMM NO.1 200
APEROL 200
CAMPARI 200
BITTER ROUGE WHITE 200
LILLET ROSE 200
LILLET BLANC 200
VERMOUTH ROSSO 200
VERMOUTH BIANCO 200
VERMOUTH EXTRA DRY 200
GIN

CROSSKEYS BOTANICAL 220
CROSSKEYS SEABUCKTHORN 220
CROSSKEYS BLACK CURRANT 220
TANQUERAY 280
TANQUERAY NO.10 320
MARTIN MILLER 320
CITADELLE 320
STRANGER & SON 320
IRON BALL 320
ROKU 320
DANCING SANDS WAZABI 340
SCAPEGRACE 380
HENDRICK 380
JUNE BY G'VINE PEACH 380
G'VINE FLORAISON 400
NOUAISON BY G'VINE 400
MONKEY 47 480
GIL TORBATO 480
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ 480
RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 200
FLOR DE CANA 4Y 200
FLOR DE CANA 12Y 400
ABELHA CACHACA 240
PLANTATION 3 STARS 240
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK 240
PLANTATION O.F.T.D. 300
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE 300
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM 320
PYRAT X.O. RESERVE 340
APPLETON ESTATE RARE CASKS 400
RON ZACAPA 540

VODKA

RUSSIAN STANDARD

KETEL ONE

WILD WOMBAT WILD BERRY
BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

TEQUILA & MEZCAL & PISCO

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO
DEMONIO ANDES PISCO
KAH BIANCO

KAH REPOSADO

CREYENTE MEZCAL JOVEN
DON JULIO

HACIENDA DEL CRISTERO
CAJAS CASA NOBLE ANEJO

SCOTCH WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL

CHIVAS 25Y

ROYAL SALUTE 21Y

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE
JOHNNIE WALKER SWING
JOHNNIE WALKER 18Y

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

SINGLE MALT &
SMALL BATCH WHISKY

GLENMORANGIE 10Y
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR'DOR
ISLE OF ARRAN 10Y

ANCNOC 12Y

OLD PULTENEY 12Y
LAPHROAIG SELECT

NAKED MALT BLENDED MALT
SCALLYWAG BLENDED MALT
TIMOROUS BLENDED MALT
BALBLAIR 12Y

GLENKINCHIE 12Y

ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12Y

200
220
260
340
380

200
220
280
350
400
480
480
480

240
1,780
1,100

240

280

380

420

480
1,200

380
480
400
400
400
420
380
480
480
500
540
720
720

*PRICE ARE EXCLUDE VAT 7%
AND SERVICE CHARGE 10%
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400
KANE

FLOR DE CANA 4Y RUM, GALLIANO, ORANGE JUICE,
APPLE JUICE, CARAMEL, LIME JUICE

S|

400
KU

KRAKEN SPICED RUM, FLOR DE CANA 4Y RUM, APPLE JUICE,
ALMOND SYRUP, CINNAMON SYRUP, LIME JUICE

400
LONO

KRAKEN SPICED RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, MANGO JUICE,
*PRICE ARE EXCLUDE VAT 7%
HONEY, LIME JUICE AND SERVICE CHARGE 10%
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380 420
SPICE MARGARET AROMATIC SPRITZER
TEQUILA INFUSED JALAPENO PEPPER, COINTREAU, STRANGER & SONS GIN, APEROL, CINZANO ROSSO,

PINK GRAPEFRUIT SYRUP, AGAVE SYRUP, LIM JUICE SPARKLING WINE, SODA WATER, AROMATIC BITTER



